Scores

Class

A Family Tradition
Since 1935

Age Group

Waltonian Archers of LINN County
Indoor Vegas 450 Round

January 12, 2014

Shoot Gender

BowHunter FreeStyle Adult

Freestyle Limited

Barebow

Female
Male
Master Senior Male
Senior Female
Male
Youth Female
Male
Senior Male
Young Adult Female
Youth Male
Master Senior Male
Senior Male
Cub Female

Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)

Lewis, Gayla
Goldsmith, Tom
Plein, Steve
Carlson, John
Bridge, Bob
Bridge, Pat
Mally, Diane
VanderHamm, Ken
Waite, Craig
Morrison, Randy
Jones, Ray

Fox, Taylor
Hoffman, Dan
Mestad, Travis
Larson, Tanner
Fox, Duane
Averkamp, Glenn
Gauger, Mike
Parker, Don
Rogers, Rick
Beelner, Randy
Fortman, Amanda
Albert, Alex

Witt, Terry
Conrad, Dean
Mally, Carl
Mestad, Madison

Total

393
426
417
413
413
434
334
443
436
429
417
368
440
428
425
415
389
369
415
379
365
297
375
419
425
373
185

X Count

12

17

25

15
10

19
14
12

10

10
11



